
MONDAY, DECEMBER 21, 1998 CONTINUED 

904720 
904720 
904720 
904720 
904721 
904726 
704898 
905209 
905226 
9035266 
905266 
705266 
905266 
906383 
906383 
906426 
906503 
906606 

906606 
906632 
706634 
906695 
906880 
906973 
906973 
906973 
906973 
906987 
906994 
907142 
907142 
907778 
907860 
907862 
907864 
907876 
907877 
907906 
907924 
907993 
907993 
907993 
908194 
908267 
708284 
908308 
908328 
708573 
9708612 
908787 
908787 
908787 

708858 
908865 
908967 
708971 
909045 
909045 
909045 
909045 
909045 
909045 
909046 
9090464 
909046 
909046 
909046 
909047 
909047 
9097048 
909048 
709048 
9709048 
9709048 
909049 
909049 
909049 
909049 
909049 
909049 

909050 
909051 

909052 
709079 
909080 

AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
P G WALKER & SON 
INTEGRIS BAPTIST MEDICAL 
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC 
THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
MISCO/POQWER UP 
AMERICAN MICROSCOPE 
VICTOR WELDING SUPPLY CO 
BRINKS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
UNIVERSITY OF GKLAHOMA 
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
PLANNED PARENTHGGD OF 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
WEST INFORMATION 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
JIN, SOGHYUN . 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
CITY OF TULSA 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS 
HEALTH EDCO INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
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AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS: 
(CITY GF TULSA snus 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL! GAS::CO. 
POLAROID CORPORATION 

SERVICES 8.50 
SERVICES 17.00 
SERVICES 34,00 
SERVICES 8.50 
SERVICES 25.50 
SUPPLIES 18.00 
SERVICES 2,220.00 
TRAVEL 150.00 
RENTALS 958.05 
SERVICES 539.01 
SERVICES 948.19 
SERVICES 846.53 
SERVICES ‘10.75 
SUPPLIES 48.73 
SUPPLIES 65.42 
SERVICES 2,479.50 
SERVICES 2,508.87 
SERVICES 128.75 
SERVICES "+ 3.70 
SUPPLIES 609.39 
SERVICE 270.00 
SUPPLIES 16.50 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 353.20 
SERVICES '23.10 
SERVICES 23.10 
SERVICES 23.10 
OPER. SUPPLIES 492.97 
MAINT. : 590.18 
SERVICES 150.00 
SERVICES 3,750.00 
SERVICE 1,104.00 
SERVICES 4,420.00 
SERVICES 4,854.49 
SERVICES 3,700.00 
SERVICES 150.00 
SERVICES 1,150.00 
SERVICES 2,980.85 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER. 177.25 
SERVICES .. 86.90 
SERVICES 105.00 
SERVICES 111.00 
SERVICES 52.50 
SERVICES 235.00 
SERVICES 45.50 
RENTALS 270.00 
SERVICES 2,201.40 
SUPPLIES 22.36. 
SUPPLIES 4.95 
SERVICES 1,934.53 
SERVICES 401.40 
SERVICES 357.21 
SERVICES 420.00 
SUPPLIES 492,12 
SERVICES 1,296.00 
SERVICES 257.09 
SERVICES 229.86 
SERVICES 110.59 
SERVICES 450.18 
SERVICES 32.49 
SERVICES - 50.79 
SERVICES 143.58 
SERVICES 168.20 
SERVICES 15.69 
SERVICES (34.07 - 
SERVICES 223.54 
SERVICES 199.28 
SERVICES 82.48 
SERVICES .15.99 
SERVICES 44.44 
SERVICES 249.71 
SERVICES 94.54 
SERVICES 163.47 
SERVICES 190.57 
SERVICES ,10.29 
SERVICES 40.58 
SERVICES 28.38 
SERVICES 107.19 
SERVICES 57.78 
SERVICES 343.52 
SERVICES 1,386.78 
SERVICES 67.15 
SERVICES 356.18 
SERVICES. 49.82 
SERVICE 245.00 


