MONDAY, DECEMBER 21, 1998 CONTINUED

		CEDUTCEC	8.50
904720	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	
904720	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	17.00
904720	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	34.00
904720	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	8.50
		SERVICES	25.50
904721	AMERICAN 3CI	•	18.00
904726	P G WALKER & SON	SUPPLIES	
904898	INTEGRIS BAPTIST MEDICAL	SERVICES	2,220.00
905209	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &	TRAVEL	150.00
905226	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	RENTALS	958.05
		SERVICES	539.01
905266	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,		
905266	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES	948.19
905266	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES	866.53
905266	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES	10.75
906383	THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	48.73
		SUPPLIES	65.42
906383	THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC		
9 06426	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES	2,479.50
906503	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	2,508.87
906606	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	128.75
		SERVICES	···3.70
906606	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM		
906632	MISCO/POWER UP	SUPPLIES	609.39
906634	AMERICAN MICROSCOPE	SERVICE	270.00
906695	VICTOR WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	16.50
		SERVICES	300.00
906880	BRINKS INC		
906973	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	353.20
906973	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	'23.10
906973	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	23.10
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	23.10
906973		OPER. SUPPLIES	492.97
906987	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA		
906994	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	MAINT.	590.18
907142	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	150.00
907142	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
907778	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	1,104.00
	•		
907860	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	4,420.00
907862	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	4,854.49
907864	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	3,700.00
907876	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE	SERVICES	150.00
			1,150.00
907877	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	
907906	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	2,980.85
907924	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	BER 177.25
907993	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	36.90
907993	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	105.00
	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	111.00
907993			
908194	JIN, SOOHYUN	SERVICES	52.50
908267	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	235.00
908284	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
908308	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
908328	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	2,201.40
908573	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	22.36
908612	AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP	SUPPLIES	4.95
908787	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,936.53
908787	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	401.40
			357.21
908787	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	
908858	ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	420.00
908865	HEALTH EDCO INC	SUPPLIES	492.12
908967	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,296.00
908971	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	257.09
909045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	229.86
909045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	10.59
909045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	.50.18
909045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	32.49
909045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	50.79
909045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	143.58
909046	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	168.20
909046	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	.15.69
909046	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	434.07
909046	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	223.56
909046	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	199.28
909047	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	82.68
909047	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	15.99
909048	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	44.44
909048	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	249.71
909048	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	84.54
909048	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	163.67
707048 707048			
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	190.57
909049	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	.10.29
909049	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	40.58
909049	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	28.38
909049	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	107.19
909049	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	57.78
909049	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	343.52
909050	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	1,386.78
909051	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	57.15
909052	CITY OF TULSA : MOVES	SERVICES	356.18
909079	OKLAHOMA NATURALI GAS: CO.	SERVICES.	69.82
909080	POLAROID CORPORATION	SERVICE	245.00